JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 115

Candidate No.

CANB8219957

CANG67662216

CAN110219931

CAN284331548

CAN12942217

CANB8844794

CAN89481075

CAN815818980

CAN115342121

CAN877231549

CAN401823107

CAN954337293

CAN427320185

CANB822942604

CAN50291336

CAN29473497

CAN935921540

CAN517422557

CAN475419874

CAN785633651

CAN60751276

CAN174721025

Student Name

BRANDON CHOO SZE HOW

SHAAKYA GAVIN KALPESH
DISSANAYAKE

ALVIS LEOW JIN KER

WONG WEN YIN

GAN RU YING

PRAVEEN ATHAUDA-
ARACHCHI

CHEAH JOR WII

KHAW EASON

NGUYEN PHAN KHANH GIA

WONG WEN TING

JOSE WILLIAM THERUNA

LIM YU JING

BRYAN MARCELINO

BUI NHAT MINH

LEONG KAl YANG

SHAUN LAWRENCE POH
LEUNG

HSU WUTT YEE LINN

IAN LAl CHANG ZHEN

HERCULES CHEN

KIAN NAKKEN

LIM XIU TING

MARIBETH JULLIAN NG
TIONG

Student School
Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson

James Ruse Agricultural High
School

Sjkc Jalan Davidson
Sjk(c) Lai Meng

Sri Kdu International School
The British School In Colombo

Sjkc Perempuan China Pulau
Pinang

Sjk C Kong Min Cawangan
Kedua

Dang Thai Mai Secondary
School

Sjk(c) Lai Meng

Sunshine Intercultural Education
Sjk(c) Perempuan China

Sdk Bpk Penabur Kbp

Nguyen Tat Thanh Secondary
& High School

Sjkc Jalan Davidson
St Stephen’s High School

Behs (6) Pathein

Sjk(c) Chung Kwok
Artarmon Public School
Sydney Grammar School

Regent International School
(sungai Petani)

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Region

Malaysia
Australia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Sri Lanka

Malaysia

Malaysia

Vietnam

Malaysia
Indonesia
Malaysia

Indonesia
Vietnam
Malaysia
Philippines

Myanmar
Malaysia
Australia

Australia

Malaysia

Philippines

Ranking

1

11
11

13
13
13
13

17
18
19

19

21

21

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN282722184

CAN90752035
CAN1647838
CAN167732230

CAN513719920

CAN704219741

CAN144435335

CAN358633706

CAN596119242

CAN761224970

CAN194338530

CAN455020245
CAN51841163

CANB884733691
CAN641334345

CAN716231131

CAN336919305

CAN911732686

CAN660619104

CAN624033206
CAN345953739
CAN514739443

CAN550839400

CAN14203228

CAN228042462
CAN554434559

CAN765536146

CAN381237291

CAN522631981

Student Name

PITTINUN NINDUPKAEW

DENISE PHOEBE CHUA
ARUN SUMATHIRATNE
KAWITA KANCHANAPRUK

PAUL VINCENT LEANDREI L.
NAVARRO

SHRIMOYEE BERA

CHAVISA THARNATHAM

NATHAN WONG
SRINJA MALLIK

LEAH-FELICITY PETROVA
BAY

JUPITER ARSHAVINO
RADITYA MUSTOFA

MISHA ELISE V. MARCELO
REILYN ABBIGAYLE SO
ISAAC HUANG

LEOW JING NIAN

LINJIE YIN

LOGAN EFFENDI

DARIUS CHOO

SHOKEN TSURUMARU

JANESSA LEE

DO TRONG TUNG QUAN
XAVERIUS LIONEL ZHENG
HSU MON AYE

KORNRATCH
JIRAKITTAYANGKUL

CHU DANG KHOA
KAYLEIGH CLAIRE GO SO

AHMAD YAZID MUHANDIS

LIM HAN JAY

NAPAT BOONSRIWONGTONG

Student School

Chulalongkorn University
Demonstration Secondary
School

Uno High School

The British School In Colombo

Anuban Nakhon Pathom

Stonyhurst Southville
International School

G. D. Birla Centre For
Education, Kolkata, India

Chulalongkorn University
Demonstration Elementary
School

Carlingford West Public School

Snehalata Public School
Carden School

Sd Muhammadiyah Birrul
Walidain Kudus

Xavier School Nuvali

Saint Jude Catholic School
Sydney Grammar School

Sjk (c) Confucian

New Century Learning Centre

Baulkham Hills North Public
School

Christ Church Grammar School

United World College Of South
East Asia (dover)

Beverley Hills Primary School
Nam Tu Liem Secondary School
Blossom School

Behs (7) Taungoo

Montfort College Primary
Section

Tu Son Secondary School
Keys School Manila
Sdit Qatrunnada

Sjk(c) Kwang Hwa Sungai
Nibong

Montfort College Primary
Section

Region

Thailand

Philippines
Sri Lanka

Thailand

Philippines

India

Thailand
Australia
India

Bulgaria

Indonesia

Philippines
Philippines
Australia
Malaysia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Singapore

Australia
Vietham
Indonesia

Myanmar
Thailand

Vietnam
Philippines

Indonesia

Malaysia

Thailand

Ranking

21

24
25
25

25

28

29
29
29

32

33

33
33
36
36
36

36
40
40

42
43
43

45
45

a7
a7

49

49

49

Medal

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN388142545

CAN27894320

CAN202142917

CAN551934131

CANG729453

CANG277588

CAN460937286

CAN432631743

CAN941442266

CAN919142186

CAN820047273
CANG682334920
CAN12182820

CAN745236302

CAN519442456

CAN836047265

CAN468442268

CAN965019082

CANG602820064

CAN913934007

CAN749892

CAN788742836

CAN90642038
CAN897619875
CAN47575194

CAN254247463

CAN987839720

CAN767236300

CAN822643053

Student Name

PHAM TRAN DUY

VIVID VANIT-ANUNCHAI

DANG VU TUNG LAM

MATHURA MOHANARAJAH

MATT GERARD F. NAVARRO

ERNICE MADISON ALVAREZ
AVANTE

JAYDEN LEE JIA XING

NATAPOL LIMSATIRANUN

NGUYEN TUAN VINH

PHUNG HA AN

VU TRI KHANG
MITCHEL SURJADI
ARYAN WALIA

MISHA AKBAR PERVEZ

NGUYEN VO HOANG NGOC

TRAN CONG VINH

TRAN THAI SON NAM

NATTHAMON
BOONCHAMNAN

YIJUN CAI
ATHARVA SINGH

NORAPAT
KAMONRATTANAKUL

TRAN DUC NGUYEN

MICAH DIANE CO DY
YISEN PAN
LERIENNE BRIELLE L. LIM

NGO QUOC KHANH

TSE SING YU MOSES

ZAINAB SALEEM

BUI HOANG KHOI

Student School

American International School
Vietnam

Roong Aroon School

Nguyen Phong Sac Secondary
School

Banyan Fields Primary

De La Salle Santiago Zobel
School

Saint Pedro Poveda College

Quality School International
Shenzhen

Ekamai International School

Chu Van An Secondary
School - Thanh Tri

Nguyen Tat Thanh Secondary
School

Le Quy Don Secondary School
Acs Jakarta

Parramatta North Public School
Learning Alliance Faisalabad

Tran Dai Nghia High School
For The Gifted

Le Quy Don Secondary School

Chu Van An Secondary
School - Thanh Tri

Kasetsart University Laboratory
School Center For Educational
Research And Development
Livingstone Primary School

Winston Hills Public School
Varee International School

Long Thanh Town Secondary
School

Uno High School

Artarmon Public School
Saint Jude Catholic School
Mai Dong Secondary School

Skh Chai Wan St. Michael's
Primary School

Learning Alliance Faisalabad

Royal School

Region
Vietnam
Thailand
Vietnam
Australia

Philippines

Philippines

Malaysia
Thailand

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam
Indonesia
Australia

Pakistan
Vietnam
Vietnam

Vietnam

Thailand

Australia

Australia

Thailand

Vietnam

Philippines
Australia
Philippines
Vietnam

Hong Kong
(China)

Pakistan

Vietnam

Ranking
49
49
54
54

54

57

57
57

57

57

57
63
64

64
64
64

64

69
69
71

71

71

74
74
76

76
76

76

80

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN977131174

CAN239030988

CAN248242348

CAN372334304
CAN514131421
CAN16071882

CAN27031248

CAN116320966
CAN466556414
CANG647318779
CAN736932730

CAN917539955

CAN172019437

CAN617734560

CAN951919667

CAN758133678

CAN234156409

CAN589831524

CAN796235534

CAN860434550

CAN556543123

CAN804434270
CAN177135104

CAN197653792

CAN732637695

CAN823247282
CAN409435103

CAN357335417

CAN104435286

CAN370423181

Student Name
MORRIS YI XI LIN

MRUNMAY| SUBRAT
NARGUNDKAR

NGUYEN VIET DUNG

SAI GAUTAM SABBELLA
SHLOK CHAUDHARI

TRAVIS EMMANUEL GAN NG
ZACHARY D. ISBERTO
G.PRAJIN

DAO HAI DUONG
HARITCHANUN PHANDA
HENRY HAOWEI GUO

JANZOQOV ASILBEK
KHLOEE AW

PHADERMCHAI PITAYANON
ALEEZA SALMA SALIE

CASSANDRA YSABEL
SAYOMAC

DANG THUY TIEN
HENGRUI LIANG

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL
FARID

ZHOU ZIXIN

PHI NGOC QUANG

SURABHI SANTOSH RANADE
UMER IMRAN AHMAD

DOAN BUI CAT TIEN
HABILLA ZAIRA MADJID

HOANG DUC ANH
MIR HAROON AHMAD MARRI
MOHAMMAD ABAAN AAMIR

MUHAMMAD NAUSHERWAN
ZAHID

RAISYA ALI ALJAIDI

Student School

New Century Learning Centre
Enfield Public School

Nguyen An Ninh Secondary
School

Matthew Pearce Public School
Parramatta North Public School
Xavier School - San Juan
Xavier School San Juan

Shoa School And Junior College
Ly Tu Trong Secondary School
Anubankrabi

New Century Learning Centre
22-idum

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls
School ( Primary)

Anuban Nakhon Pathom School

The British School In Colombo
lloilo Scholastic Academy

Ly Tu Trong Secondary School

Beecroft Public School
Aitchison College

Chengdu Wuhou Lingchuan
Foreign Languages School
1906923845@qqg.com

Dinh Thien Ly Secondary &
High School

Parramatta High School
The Treehouse School
Uk Academy

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Le Quy Don Secondary School
The Treehouse School

The Cedar School
Aitchison College

Sekolah Harapan Prestasi

Region

Australia

Australia

Vietnam

Australia
Australia
Philippines
Philippines
India
Vietnam
Thailand
Australia

Uzbekistan
Singapore

Thailand

Sri Lanka
Philippines

Vietnam

Australia

Pakistan

China

Vietnam

Australia
Pakistan

Vietnam
Indonesia

Vietnam
Pakistan

Pakistan
Pakistan

Indonesia

Ranking

80

80

80

80
80
80
80
88
89
90
90
90

90

90

95
95

95

95

95

95

101

101
101

104
104

104
104

104
104

104

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANG673339749

CAN512735649

CAN146439710

CAN145319792

CAN410643464

Student Name

CHHOM SOVANNLEAP

HAMMAD FAISAL

LONG MEILY

PALLIGODA VITHANAGE
SITHUKA DINSARA

TRAN HUYNH THAI TRI

Student School

Pafifiasastra International
School

Aitchison

Paffiasastra International
School

Ananda College

Royal School

Region
Cambodia
Pakistan

Cambodia

Sri Lanka

Vietnam

Ranking
111
111

111

111

111

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



