

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 115

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN8219957	BRANDON CHOO SZE HOW	Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	1	GOLD
CAN67662216	SHAAKYA GAVIN KALPESH DISSANAYAKE	James Ruse Agricultural High School	Australia	1	GOLD
CAN110219931	ALVIS LEOW JIN KER	Sjkc Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	3	GOLD
CAN284331548	WONG WEN YIN	Sjk(c) Lai Meng	Malaysia	3	GOLD
CAN12942217	GAN RU YING	Sri Kdu International School	Malaysia	5	GOLD
CAN8844794	PRAVEEN ATHAUDA-ARACHCHI	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	5	GOLD
CAN89481075	CHEAH JOR WII	Sjkc Perempuan China Pulau Pinang	Malaysia	7	GOLD
CAN815818980	KHAW EASON	Sjk C Kong Min Cawangan Kedua	Malaysia	7	GOLD
CAN115342121	NGUYEN PHAN KHANH GIA	Dang Thai Mai Secondary School	Vietnam	7	GOLD
CAN877231549	WONG WEN TING	Sjk(c) Lai Meng	Malaysia	7	GOLD
CAN401823107	JOSE WILLIAM THERUNA	Sunshine Intercultural Education	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN954337293	LIM YU JING	Sjk(c) Perempuan China	Malaysia	11	SILVER
CAN427320185	BRYAN MARCELINO	Sdk Bpk Penabur Kbp	Indonesia	13	SILVER
CAN822942604	BUI NHAT MINH	Nguyen Tat Thanh Secondary & High School	Vietnam	13	SILVER
CAN50291336	LEONG KAI YANG	Sjkc Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	13	SILVER
CAN29473497	SHAUN LAWRENCE POH LEUNG	St Stephen's High School	Philippines	13	SILVER
CAN935921540	HSU WUTT YEE LINN	Behs (6) Pathein	Myanmar	17	SILVER
CAN517422557	IAN LAI CHANG ZHEN	Sjk(c) Chung Kwok	Malaysia	18	SILVER
CAN475419874	HERCULES CHEN	Artarmon Public School	Australia	19	SILVER
CAN785633651	KIAN NAKKEN	Sydney Grammar School	Australia	19	SILVER
CAN60751276	LIM XIU TING	Regent International School (sungai Petani)	Malaysia	21	SILVER
CAN174721025	MARIBETH JULLIAN NG TIONG	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Philippines	21	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN282722184	PITTINUN NINDUPKAEW	Chulalongkorn University Demonstration Secondary School	Thailand	21	SILVER
CAN90752035	DENISE PHOEBE CHUA	Uno High School	Philippines	24	BRONZE
CAN1647838	ARUN SUMATHIRATNE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	25	BRONZE
CAN167732230	KAWITA KANCHANAPRUK	Anuban Nakhon Pathom	Thailand	25	BRONZE
CAN513719920	PAUL VINCENT LEANDREI L. NAVARRO	Stonyhurst Southville International School	Philippines	25	BRONZE
CAN704219741	SHRIMOYEE BERA	G. D. Birla Centre For Education, Kolkata, India	India	28	BRONZE
CAN144435335	CHAVISA THARNATHAM	Chulalongkorn University Demonstration Elementary School	Thailand	29	BRONZE
CAN358633706	NATHAN WONG	Carlingford West Public School	Australia	29	BRONZE
CAN596119242	SRINJA MALLIK	Snehalata Public School	India	29	BRONZE
CAN761224970	LEAH-FELICITY PETROVA BAY	Carden School	Bulgaria	32	BRONZE
CAN194338530	JUPITER ARSHAVINO RADITYA MUSTOFA	Sd Muhammadiyah Birrul Walidain Kudus	Indonesia	33	BRONZE
CAN455020245	MISHA ELISE V. MARCELO	Xavier School Nuvali	Philippines	33	BRONZE
CAN51841163	REILYN ABBIGAYLE SO	Saint Jude Catholic School	Philippines	33	BRONZE
CAN884733691	ISAAC HUANG	Sydney Grammar School	Australia	36	BRONZE
CAN641334345	LEOW JING NIAN	Sjk (c) Confucian	Malaysia	36	BRONZE
CAN716231131	LINJIE YIN	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	36	BRONZE
CAN336919305	LOGAN EFFENDI	Baulkham Hills North Public School	Australia	36	BRONZE
CAN911732686	DARIUS CHOO	Christ Church Grammar School	Australia	40	BRONZE
CAN660619104	SHOKEN TSURUMARU	United World College Of South East Asia (dover)	Singapore	40	BRONZE
CAN624033206	JANESSA LEE	Beverly Hills Primary School	Australia	42	BRONZE
CAN345953739	DO TRONG TUNG QUAN	Nam Tu Liem Secondary School	Vietnam	43	BRONZE
CAN514739443	XAVERIUS LIONEL ZHENG	Blossom School	Indonesia	43	BRONZE
CAN550839400	HSU MON AYE	Behs (7) Taungoo	Myanmar	45	MERIT
CAN14203228	KORNRATCH JIRAKITTAYANGKUL	Montfort College Primary Section	Thailand	45	MERIT
CAN228042462	CHU DANG KHOA	Tu Son Secondary School	Vietnam	47	MERIT
CAN554434559	KAYLEIGH CLAIRE GO SO	Keys School Manila	Philippines	47	MERIT
CAN765536146	AHMAD YAZID MUHANDIS	Sdit Qatrunnada	Indonesia	49	MERIT
CAN381237291	LIM HAN JAY	Sjk(c) Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong	Malaysia	49	MERIT
CAN522631981	NAPAT BOONSRIWONGTONG	Montfort College Primary Section	Thailand	49	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN388142545	PHAM TRAN DUY	American International School Vietnam	Vietnam	49	MERIT
CAN27894320	VIVID VANIT-ANUNCHAI	Roong Aroon School	Thailand	49	MERIT
CAN202142917	DANG VU TUNG LAM	Nguyen Phong Sac Secondary School	Vietnam	54	MERIT
CAN551934131	MATHURA MOHANARAJAH	Banyan Fields Primary	Australia	54	MERIT
CAN6729453	MATT GERARD F. NAVARRO	De La Salle Santiago Zobel School	Philippines	54	MERIT
CAN6277588	ERNICE MADISON ALVAREZ AVANTE	Saint Pedro Poveda College	Philippines	57	MERIT
CAN460937286	JAYDEN LEE JIA XING	Quality School International Shenzhen	Malaysia	57	MERIT
CAN432631743	NATAPOL LIMSATIRANUN	Ekamai International School	Thailand	57	MERIT
CAN941442266	NGUYEN TUAN VINH	Chu Van An Secondary School - Thanh Tri	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN919142186	PHUNG HA AN	Nguyen Tat Thanh Secondary School	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN820047273	VU TRI KHANG	Le Quy Don Secondary School	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN682334920	MITCHEL SURJADI	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN12182820	ARYAN WALIA	Parramatta North Public School	Australia	64	MERIT
CAN745236302	MISHA AKBAR PERVEZ	Learning Alliance Faisalabad	Pakistan	64	MERIT
CAN519442456	NGUYEN VO HOANG NGOC	Tran Dai Nghia High School For The Gifted	Vietnam	64	MERIT
CAN836047265	TRAN CONG VINH	Le Quy Don Secondary School	Vietnam	64	MERIT
CAN468442268	TRAN THAI SON NAM	Chu Van An Secondary School - Thanh Tri	Vietnam	64	MERIT
CAN965019082	NATTHAMON BOONCHAMNAN	Kasetsart University Laboratory School Center For Educational Research And Development	Thailand	69	MERIT
CAN602820064	YIJUN CAI	Livingstone Primary School	Australia	69	MERIT
CAN913934007	ATHARVA SINGH	Winston Hills Public School	Australia	71	MERIT
CAN749892	NORAPAT KAMONRATTANAKUL	Varee International School	Thailand	71	MERIT
CAN788742836	TRAN DUC NGUYEN	Long Thanh Town Secondary School	Vietnam	71	MERIT
CAN90642038	MICAH DIANE CO DY	Uno High School	Philippines	74	MERIT
CAN897619875	YISEN PAN	Artarmon Public School	Australia	74	MERIT
CAN47575194	LERIENNE BRIELLE L. LIM	Saint Jude Catholic School	Philippines	76	MERIT
CAN254247463	NGO QUOC KHANH	Mai Dong Secondary School	Vietnam	76	MERIT
CAN987839720	TSE SING YU MOSES	Skh Chai Wan St. Michael's Primary School	Hong Kong (China)	76	MERIT
CAN767236300	ZAINAB SALEEM	Learning Alliance Faisalabad	Pakistan	76	MERIT
CAN822643053	BUI HOANG KHOI	Royal School	Vietnam	80	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN977131174	MORRIS YI XI LIN	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	80	MERIT
CAN239030988	MRUNMAYI SUBRAT NARGUNDKAR	Enfield Public School	Australia	80	MERIT
CAN248242348	NGUYEN VIET DUNG	Nguyen An Ninh Secondary School	Vietnam	80	MERIT
CAN372334304	SAI GAUTAM SABBELLA	Matthew Pearce Public School	Australia	80	MERIT
CAN514131421	SHLOK CHAUDHARI	Parramatta North Public School	Australia	80	MERIT
CAN16071882	TRAVIS EMMANUEL GAN NG	Xavier School - San Juan	Philippines	80	MERIT
CAN27031248	ZACHARY D. ISBERTO	Xavier School San Juan	Philippines	80	MERIT
CAN116320966	G.PRAJIN	Sboa School And Junior College	India	88	MERIT
CAN466556414	DAO HAI DUONG	Ly Tu Trong Secondary School	Vietnam	89	MERIT
CAN647318779	HARITCHANUN PHANDA	Anubankrabi	Thailand	90	MERIT
CAN736932730	HENRY HAOWEI GUO	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	90	MERIT
CAN917539955	JANZOQOV ASILBEK	22-idum	Uzbekistan	90	MERIT
CAN172019437	KHLOEE AW	Paya Lebar Methodist Girls School (Primary)	Singapore	90	MERIT
CAN617734560	PHADERMCHAI PITAYANON	Anuban Nakhon Pathom School	Thailand	90	MERIT
CAN951919667	ALEEZA SALMA SALIE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	95	MERIT
CAN758133678	CASSANDRA YSABEL SAYOMAC	Iloilo Scholastic Academy	Philippines	95	MERIT
CAN234156409	DANG THUY TIEN	Ly Tu Trong Secondary School	Vietnam	95	MERIT
CAN589831524	HENGRUI LIANG	Beecroft Public School	Australia	95	MERIT
CAN796235534	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL FARID	Aitchison College	Pakistan	95	MERIT
CAN860434550	ZHOU ZIXIN	Chengdu Wuhou Lingchuan Foreign Languages School 1906923845@qq.com	China	95	MERIT
CAN556543123	PHI NGOC QUANG	Dinh Thien Ly Secondary & High School	Vietnam	101	MERIT
CAN804434270	SURABHI SANTOSH RANADE	Parramatta High School	Australia	101	MERIT
CAN177135104	UMER IMRAN AHMAD	The Treehouse School	Pakistan	101	MERIT
CAN197653792	DOAN BUI CAT TIEN	Uk Academy	Vietnam	104	MERIT
CAN732637695	HABILLA ZAIRA MADJID	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN823247282	HOANG DUC ANH	Le Quy Don Secondary School	Vietnam	104	MERIT
CAN409435103	MIR HAROON AHMAD MARRI	The Treehouse School	Pakistan	104	MERIT
CAN357335417	MOHAMMAD ABAAN AAMIR	The Cedar School	Pakistan	104	MERIT
CAN104435286	MUHAMMAD NAUSHERWAN ZAHID	Aitchison College	Pakistan	104	MERIT
CAN370423181	RAISYA ALI ALJAIDI	Sekolah Harapan Prestasi	Indonesia	104	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN673339749	CHHOM SOVANNLEAP	Paññasastra International School	Cambodia	111	MERIT
CAN512735649	HAMMAD FAISAL	Aitchison	Pakistan	111	MERIT
CAN146439710	LONG MEILY	Paññasastra International School	Cambodia	111	MERIT
CAN145319792	PALLIGODA VITHANAGE SITHUKA DINSARA	Ananda College	Sri Lanka	111	MERIT
CAN410643464	TRAN HUYNH THAI TRI	Royal School	Vietnam	111	MERIT